
U.S.	
  FEDERAL	
  CENSUS	
  NUMBERS	
  –	
  GLEN	
  ROCK,	
  NEW	
  JERSEY	
  
	
  
	
  
Census	
  Year	
   	
   	
   Population	
   	
   %	
  INCREASE/	
  (DECREASE)	
  
	
  
1900	
   	
   	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   613	
   	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   	
  -­‐-­‐-­‐	
  
	
  
1910	
   	
   	
   	
  	
  	
  	
   1,055	
   	
   	
   +	
  	
  72.1%	
  
	
  
1920	
   	
   	
   	
  	
  	
  	
   2,181	
   	
   	
   +106.7%	
  
	
  
1930	
   	
   	
   	
  	
  	
  	
   4,369	
   	
   	
   +100.3%	
  
	
  
1940	
   	
   	
   	
  	
  	
  	
   5,177	
   	
   	
   +	
  	
  18.5%	
  
	
  
1950	
   	
   	
   	
  	
  	
  	
   7,145	
   	
   	
   +	
  	
  38.0%	
  
	
  
1960	
   	
   	
   	
   12,896	
  	
   	
   +	
  	
  80.5%	
  
	
  
1970	
   	
   	
   	
   13,011	
  	
   	
   +	
  	
  	
  	
  0.9%	
  
	
  
1980	
   	
   	
   	
   11,497	
  	
   	
   (-­‐	
  11.6%)	
  
	
  
1990	
   	
   	
   	
   10,883	
  	
   	
   (-­‐	
  	
  	
  5.3%)	
  
	
  
2000	
   	
   	
   	
   11,546	
  	
   	
   +	
  	
  	
  	
  6.1%	
  
	
  
2010	
   	
   	
   	
   11,601	
  	
   	
   +	
  	
  	
  	
  0.5%	
  


